You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
APTGT600DA60G : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APTGT600DA60G Details PDF
APTGT600DA60G
Manufacturer Part Number: APTGT600DA60G
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT 600V 700A 2300W SP6
Datasheets:
1.APTGT600DA60G.pdf
2.APTGT600DA60G.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APTGT600DA60G
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT 600V 700A 2300W SP6
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 175°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 2300W
Configuration Single
Package / Case SP6
Supplier Device Package SP6
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 700A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 600V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 750µA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 1.8V @ 15V, 600A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 49nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
APTGT600A60
APT
IGBT Modules
APTGT50X120RTP3G
APT
IGBT Modules
APTGT600U170D4G
Microsemi
IGBT TRENCH SGL SWITCH
1700V D4
APTGT580U60D4G
Microsemi
IGBT 600V 760A 1600W D4
APTGT50X60T3G
Microsemi
IGBT TRENCH 3PHASE BRIDGE
SP3
APTGT600SK60G
Microsemi
IGBT TRENCH BUCK CHOP 600V
SP6
APTGT600U120D4G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 900A 2500W D4
APTGT600U120D4
MICROSEMI
IGBT Modules
1977066-1 1N5347BRLG 7MBP100KB060 AD9631AR-REEL ADM824SYKSZ
ASDM1-80.000MHZ-LC-T AT24C08AN-SU18 BA5817FM BL9110-150BPBA BSM20GD60N1E3165
C3225X7R1C106M200AB CDCLVD1212RHAT CS1206KKX7RYBB473 CXA2016S ELM7630LDB-S
EXB24AT2AR3X FDB029N06 FSS212-TL FW2600018 HFA08TB60SPBF
HNC-200LTB HSM103-W IL388-HT IRKT71-12HK JAN1N4622-1
LDS3985M50R LM2940IMPX-5.0NOPB LNK501PN LP3470M5X-4.0 LT1395CS6#TRPBF
MAX6002EUR-T MB3771PF-TF MC34063S MMD70E180X NTD32N06-1G
P2H10M440N QRD1220R30 RLF7045T-121MR55-D S1D2507B01-AOBO SCH1333-TL-H
SD253N14S15MSV SN64BCT126ADR STF10NM60N SUD70N02-03P T1049N06TOF
TPS3103E15DBVRG4 TT50F13KFL V18MLA0603NH Z8S18020VSG1960 ZMM5248B-7